
Get up to $500 back on the #1 Brie*.

See reverse for details.

It ’s sti� Brie -bate time!

*Source: NPD SupplyTrack U.S. Brie Report, November 2019. IRI France Brie Report, November 2019.
©2020 Lactalis American Group, Inc., Bu�alo, NY 14220. Président is a ® of B.S.A. All Rights Reserved.

Dates 
Extended!



STEP 2: COMPLETE FORM 

ONLINE:
Visit LactalisCulinary.com/BrieRebate 
to complete your submission online.

-OR-

STEP 3: SUBMIT REBATE    Send in your completed form and proof of purchase (distributor invoice):

BY MAIL:
Lactalis Culinary 
Président Brie Rebate 
P.O. Box 1718 
Bu�alo, NY 14231-1718 
MUST BE POSTMARKED BY OCTOBER 31, 2020.

Name:_______________________________________________________Title/Position: _____________________________

Name of Foodservice Operation:__________________________________________________________________________ 

Type of Ownership (e.g., Independent, Chain, Hotel, etc.):_______________________________________________________

Address:______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City:_______________________________________________________________State:____________ Zip:______________

Phone:___________________________ Email:_______________________________________________________________

Primary Distributor:_____________________________________________________________________________________

Distributor Rep Name:___________________________________________________________________________________

Brokerage:____________________________________________________________________________________________

What Brie are you currently purchasing?____________________________________________________________________

Terms and Conditions: Offer valid only for eligible Président Brie products purchased from April 1—September 30, 2020. To qualify for a rebate of $4 per case up to $500, 
you must buy at least one case of eligible Président Brie and fill out the rebate form completely. Chains may participate on an individual unit basis. This offer cannot be combined 
with other rebates, allowances, or national account contracts, or used on products purchased on bids. Offer NOT valid for cash & carry or resale stores. Cases redeemed 
against this offer cannot be redeemed against other Lactalis Culinary offers. This offer is valid for foodservice operators only; distributors cannot redeem rebates for operators. 
Lactalis Culinary reserves the right to audit requests for payment and reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. All rebates must be postmarked by October 31, 2020. 
VOID WHERE RESTRICTED OR PROHIBITED BY LAW. QUESTIONS? Call 1-877-LACTALIS (1-877-522-8254). Rebate checks will arrive within 4—6 weeks of submission.

To get your rebate, buy eligible products from April 1 to September 30, and submit your proof of purchase. 

Earn $4 per case
(up to $500) with a qualifying purchase of Président® Brie.

STEP 1: BUY PRÉSIDENT BRIE

2000143

2000144

2000311

2000450

2/2 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL

4/2 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL

1/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL

2/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL 

1/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE HERB WHEEL

6/16 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL

6/8 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL

6/6 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN LOG

12/4.5 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE TIN IMPORTED 

6/8 OZ PRÉSIDENT CAMEMBERT WHEEL

6/8 OZ PRÉSIDENT TRIPLE CRÈME BRIE WHEEL

1/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT TRIPLE CRÈME BRIE WHEEL

2/2 LB PRÉSIDENT TRIPLE CRÈME BRIE WHEEL

2/3.25 LB PRÉSIDENT CREAMY BRIE SPREAD

2000312

2000352

2000480

2000404 

2000102

2000481

2006320

2006380

2006372

3150040

Product NameResource # Quantity (cases) X $4 = Rebate Per SKU

Eligible Products  

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

X $4 =

Total Rebate = __________________

X $4 =

Dates 
Extended!

LT-BRLoaner
Highlight

LT-BRLoaner
Highlight
BiRite #90808

LT-BRLoaner
Highlight

LT-BRLoaner
Highlight
BiRite #90803




