



# It's still Brie-bate time!

Get up to \$500 back on the #1 Brie\*

See reverse for details.



## Earn \$4 per case



(up to \$500) with a qualifying purchase of Président® Brie.

To get your rebate, buy eligible products from April 1 to September 30, and submit your proof of purchase.

现在1月上海南南部 1月 李州南 宝龙的歌 "当然这些国际自己学文是实际与论 新说这个思维的 "被政治"。我的 16代 1907年 19年1年 188 在15年 1880年

### STEP 1: BUY PRÉSIDENT BRIE Eligible Products

Resource #	Product Name	Quantity (cases)	X	\$4	=	Rebate Per SKU
2000143	2/2 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2000144	4/2 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2000311	1/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2000450	2/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2000312	1/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT BRIE HERB WHEEL		Χ	\$4	=	
2000352	6/16 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2000480	6/8 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2000404	6/6 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE PLAIN LOG		Χ	\$4	=	
2000102	12/4.5 OZ PRÉSIDENT BRIE TIN IMPORTED		X	\$4	=	
2000481	6/8 OZ PRÉSIDENT CAMEMBERT WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2006320	6/8 OZ PRÉSIDENT TRIPLE CRÈME BRIE WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2006380	1/6.6 LB PRÉSIDENT TRIPLE CRÈME BRIE WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
2006372	2/2 LB PRÉSIDENT TRIPLE CRÈME BRIE WHEEL		X	\$4	=	
3150040	2/3.25 LB PRÉSIDENT CREAMY BRIE SPREAD		X	\$4	=	

**Total Rebate** 

#### **STEP 2: COMPLETE FORM**

Name:		Title/Position:				
Name of Foodservice Oper	ation:					
Type of Ownership (e.g., Inc	dependent, Chain, Hotel, etc.):					
Address:						
City:		State:	Zip:			
Phone:	Email:					
Primary Distributor:						
Distributor Rep Name:						
Brokerage:						
What Brie are you currently	/ purchasing?					

BY MAIL:

Lactalis Culinary Président Brie Rebate P.O. Box 1718 Buffalo, NY 14231-1718

STEP 3: SUBMIT REBATE Send in your completed form and proof of purchase (distributor invoice):

Visit LactalisCulinary.com/BrieRebate to complete your submission online.

MUST BE POSTMARKED BY OCTOBER 31, 2020.



Terms and Conditions: Offer valid only for eligible Président Brie products purchased from April 1—September 30, 2020. To qualify for a rebate of \$4 per ca you must buy at least one case of eligible Président Brie and fill out the rebate form completely. Chains may participate on an individual unit basis. This offer canno with other rebates, allowances, or national account contracts, or used on products purchased on bids. Offer NOT valid for cash & carry or resale stores. Car against this offer cannot be redeemed against other Lactalis Culinary offers. This offer is valid for foodservice operators only; distributors cannot redeem rebates Lactalis Culinary reserves the right to audit requests for payment and reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. All rebates must be postmarked by Oct VOID WHERE RESTRICTED OR PROHIBITED BY LAW. QUESTIONS? Call 1-877-LACTALIS (1-877-522-8254). Rebate checks will arrive within 4—6 weeks of subn